isu
re.
co
m
1
Based on the usage and working environment, etc., the tower lamps shall be selected according to the following factors:
● Surrounding brightness

continuous sound)
Note: 12V, 24V, 110V are available for DC and AC, while 220V is only available for AC. The unit for rated current is layer.
Model designations
Pole length Fill in the pole length as necessary (visible pole height)
                No marks: standard (about 200mm)
Installation mode No marks: standard   L: direct nut mounted
                C : side mounted with nut  C1: base side mounted
                C2: base side mounted  Z: folding mounted
                ZC: folding side mounted
Voltage class 22: AC/DC 12V  23: AC/DC 24V
                26: AC/DC 110V  31: AC 220V
Color                red-r green-g yellow-y blue-b white-w (sequence: from bottom to top)
Sound form No marks: silent   I: intermittent   C: continuous
Glowing form L: permanent  F: flashing
Light source L: LED  B: bulb
TL-50LL
TL-50LF
TL-50BL
TL-50LLI(C)
TL-50BFI (C)
TL-50BLI(C)
TL-50LFI(C)
Bulb permanent
Bulb flashingTL-50BF
12V/290mA, 24V/160mA, 110V/50mA, 220V/35mA
12V/270mA, 24V/150mA, 110V/45mA, 220V/35mA